Sata Diskler

1TB WD

2TB WD

3TB WD

4TB WD

4TB WD

6TB WD

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

SATA6

SATAG

SATAG

SATA3

SATA3

SATA6

Uriin

7200rpm

7200rpm

5400rpm

5400rpm

5400rpm

5400rpm

64MB WD1OEZEX

256MB WD20EZBX

256MB WD30OEZAZ

64MB WD40EZAZ

64MB WD40EZRZ

64MB WD6OEZRZ

Marka

wd

wd

wd

wd

wd

Wd

Stok

Fiyat

60,00 USD

80,00 USD

95,00 USD

130,00
usb

130,00
usb

216,00
usb



